Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph
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10/02/19
10/02/19
26/05/18
31/07/18
01/04/18
24/03/19
01/04/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
10/03/18
04/05/19
19/01/19
22/06/19
04/02/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
04/02/17
09/08/15
24/04/16
26/03/16
07/06/15
02/07/16
05/09/15
25/04/15
23/05/15
08/02/15
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Meet

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Swim England National Summer Meet
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Flanders Swimming Cup

2019 Long Course Summer Open
Somerset County Championships 2017
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Midlands Championships 2015

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

AMdlanda Alccaicmabkin. ANAE

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Antwerp, Belgium
London
Millfield
Coventry
Coventry
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Coventry
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Pershore 1
Pershore 1
Millfield 1

1
Pershore 1
Pershore 1

1
Pershore 1

3
Pershore 1
Pershore 1
Pershore 1
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29.37
29.98
30.22
30.29

30.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.28
25.84
25.45
25.23
25.16
26.00
25.28
25.26
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2551
25.48
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26.87
27.26
28.04
27.23
27.19
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27.98
28.08
27.60
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28.74
28.30
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28.61
29.37
30.29
29.98
30.22
30.48
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Date

22/06/19
04/05/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
19/01/19
31/07/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
10/03/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
02/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
05/09/15
09/08/15
07/06/15
07/06/15
23/05/15
10/05/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
16/11/14
09/02/14
06/10/13
31/08/13
16/12/12
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City of Coventry May Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Meet

2019 Long Course Summer Open

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
Flanders Swimming Cup

Swim England National Summer Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Midlands Championships 2015

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
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London
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Plymouth
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Hengrove
Millfield
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Eindhoven
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